
Regular Schedule this week
EXCEPT

NO FRIDAY
AFTERNOON/EVENING OR

SATURDAY CLASSES due to
Testing

There IS morning kickboxing &
strength training on Friday 

THIS WEEK AT FASTKIX
July 27, 2024 to
August 3, 2024



Monday, July 29 - SPOTSWOOD Low Rank Forms Review
Class for All Ranks with Master Sue 7:00 pm to 7:45 pm

Friday, August 2 - Matawan Color Belt Test
Saturday, August 3 - Spotswood Color Belt Test

Wednesday, August 7 - Makeup Color Belt test 4pm in
Spotswood

Thursday, August 8 - Mini Masters Test (in class)

Tuesday, August 13 - Girl to Girl Mentor Class meets in
MATAWAN 6:15 pm - 7:00 pm during regular class

Wednesday, August 14 - Girl to Girl Mentor Class meets in
SPOTSWOOD 6:15 pm to 7:00 pm during regular class

Friday, August 16 - GIRLS OLYMPICS 6-8 pm in
Spotswood
All afternoon/evening classes cancelled in both locations

Sunday, August 18 - 11:00 am to 2:00 pm
Fastkix Picnic at Thompson Park, Monroe Twp.

Friday, September 20 - Black Belt Testing 

IMPORTANT DATES











TAEKWONDO FOCUS

MONDAY - THURSDAY
Testing Review

BREAKING Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday only
CLOSED FRIDAY & SATURDAY for testing












